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57W x 55H
4.07" x 3.93" (57 x 55 stitches)

301
310
906
911
915
946
991
3859
3864
3865
3855

mahogany - md
black

parrot green - md
emerald green - md
plum - dk

burnt orange - md
aquamarine - dk
rosewood - It
mocha beige - It
winter white
autumn gold - It

(114 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(530 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(243 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(154 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(245 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(225 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(145 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(133 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(148 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(207 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(14 stitches, 0.1 skeins)



